HINESVILLE

GEORGIA

BL Address
435 ELMA G MILES PKWY

Trade Name

ANYTIME FITNESS

TASTY WINGS AND SEAFOOD 237 W GENERAL SCREVEN
WAY

SMITH BROTHERS LANDSCAPING 961 BLACK WILLOW DR

LLC

LATIN NATION RESTAURANT 1008 W OGLETHORPE HWY

LOUNGE

SCOTT'S LAWNCARE 1576 PENDLETON DR

LEDFORD FAMILY CONSTRUCTION 1266 EVERGREEN TRL

HOUSE OF JACQUI' BEAUTY SALON 809 WILLOWBROOK DR, 111

I'LL STROKE IT PAINT SERVICE 887 BRADWELL ST

IRIE NYAMMINZ BAR & GRILL 103 W GENERAL SCREVEN

WAY, F

City
HINESVILLE
HINESVILLE

HINESVILLE

HINESVILLE

HINESVILLE
HINESVILLE

HINESVILLE
HINESVILLE
HINESVILLE

State

GA
GA

GA

GA

GA
GA

GA
GA
GA

ZipCode

31313
31313

31313

31313

31313
31313

31313
31313
31313

Phone

912-369-4967
917-297-1189

912-391-7575

912-321-9218

912-977-2464
912-536-5476

912-255-9817
912-532-0033
912-432-5722

Monthly Business License Listing

June

From: 06/01/2024
To: 06/30/2024

Nature of Business

713940 - FITNESS CENTER
722211 - FAST FOOD

561730 - LANDSCAPING

722110 - BEER WINE AND LIQUOR
- CLASS Il - VALID ONLY WITH A
STATE LICENSE

561730 - LAWNCARE SERVICES

236118 - HOME REPAIRS AND
ROOFING

812112 - BEAUTY SALON
238320 - PAINTING
722511 - RESTAURANT

7/1/2024
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