



Monthly Business License Listing

June

From: 06/01/2024

To: 06/30/2024

Trade Name	BL Address	City	State	ZipCode	Phone	Nature of Business
ANYTIME FITNESS	435 ELMA G MILES PKWY	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-369-4967	713940 - FITNESS CENTER
TASTY WINGS AND SEAFOOD	237 W GENERAL SCREVEN WAY	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	917-297-1189	722211 - FAST FOOD
SMITH BROTHERS LANDSCAPING LLC	961 BLACK WILLOW DR	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-391-7575	561730 - LANDSCAPING
LATIN NATION RESTAURANT LOUNGE	1008 W OGLETHORPE HWY	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-321-9218	722110 - BEER WINE AND LIQUOR - CLASS II - VALID ONLY WITH A STATE LICENSE
SCOTT'S LAWN CARE	1576 PENDLETON DR	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-977-2464	561730 - LAWN CARE SERVICES
LED FORD FAMILY CONSTRUCTION	1266 EVERGREEN TRL	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-536-5476	236118 - HOME REPAIRS AND ROOFING
HOUSE OF JACQUI' BEAUTY SALON	809 WILLOWBROOK DR, 111	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-255-9817	812112 - BEAUTY SALON
I'LL STROKE IT PAINT SERVICE	887 BRADWELL ST	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-532-0033	238320 - PAINTING
IRIE NYAMMINZ BAR & GRILL	103 W GENERAL SCREVEN WAY, F	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-432-5722	722511 - RESTAURANT